
 

Council 25 Officer and Committee Roster 

 
Council Office 702-843-0537 AFALAS@unitedafa.org 

 
 

LEC Officers Phone Email 
Bill Carico LECP EXT 700 Laspresident@unitedafa.org  

dkanakaole@unitedafa.org Dana Kanaka’ole LECVP EXT 701 
Vianey Murphy LECSEC EXT 702 vmurphy@unitedafa.org 

Kim Wells C25 REP EXT 704 Kwells@unitedafa.org 

 
 

EAP & Professional 
Standards 

Kim Wells* 
 

702 843 0537  EXT 2 
 

Kkhluv2@gmail.com 

Chris Punzalan-Crisostomo  cpclas.c25@gmail.com 

 
  Scheduling 
Michelle Soares Extension 7 LASScheduling@gmail.com 

Bill Carico*   

Dana Kanaka’ole   

Delanie Wright   

 
 Grievance 
Bill Carico* Extension 1 Grievance25@unitedafa.org 

Marcus Rubalcaba 

 
 Insurance/Retirement/Occupational 
Laura Harsh* Extension 6              afalas@unitedafa.org  
Dana Kanakaole  
Bill Carico  

 

 

Marcus Rubalcaba*                                 afalas@unitedafa.org 

Vianey Murphy   
 

 

 

Vianey Murphy*    Extension 5   Lasreserve@gmail.com 
Delaine Wright 

 
 

 Communications 
Dana Kanakaole* dkanakaole@unitedafa.org 

  

Reserve 
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Austin Wiseman* Extension 4 afalas@unitedafa.org 

Hotel and Transportation 

mailto:afalas@unitedafa.org


Occupational 
Lara Harsh* Extension 6 Lasoccupational@hmail.com 

Bill Carico  
 

 

Kim Wells* Extension 712 lasinforep@gmail.com 
Dana Kanakaole 

 

Safety & Security 
Bill Carico*  

 

 
 

Membership Engagement 
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